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Bradlay
Pamela
Brenda
Frank
Alexander
Terence
Donald
Brian
Blake
Jennifer
Theodore

Brent
Susan
Lynn
Richard
Judi
Linda

Chad
Frances

Chad
Alexander

Jo Ann
Malcolm
Brett
Miroy

Mary

Shannon
Pamela

LAST ENTITY PAC NUMBER ADDRESS [~1a 4
Maxey 6932 Lohr Way indianapolis
Unger 5559 North Meadows Bivd  Columbus
Gischel 801 Bruck Street Columbus
DiGiammarino 6013 Maiden Lane Bethesda
Bobrav 8335 Plesanton Drive Worthingtan
Word 42 North Ogden avenue Columbus
Washington 9102 Francine Lane Powell
Bames 4077 Delancy Park Dr. Dublin
Compton 998 Qak Street Columbus
Hodson 4103 Woodbine Ave Cleveland
Thomas 2519 Schaaf Dr Columbus
Jobs America PAC CO0554055 545 E Town St Columbus
Adams 6090 Highlander Drive Wastervile
Dunfee 1636 Northridge Road Columbus
Friedman 2971 White Bark Place Columbus
Rohrer 5820 Satinwood Drive Columbus
Sutphen 9058 Mediterra Place Dublin
Bradford 1647 McNaughten Road  Columbus
Berezing-Blackbum 220 Winttwop Rd Columbus
Mason 857 East Jeffrey Place Columbus
Balster 3770 Shallow Creek Drive  Powell
Huebner 1010 Jaeger Street Columbus
Stark 5478 Welboumne Place New Albany
Mason 657 East Jefirey Place Columbus
Bobrov 6335 Plesenton Drive Worthington
Bolzenius 2400 Pearson Way Hitliard
Bartimus 8573 Helm A Reynoldsburg
Kates 1082 Mich A Columb
Kaufman 30 Warren Street Columbus
Samuel 7708 Roxton Court New Albany
McClurg 101 1Newfields Lane Waesterville
Georgiton 5845 Pinecone Court Columbus
Diamond 2811 Kensington Place East Columbus
Markham 6222 Rising Sun Drive Grove City
Ungar 5559 North Meadows Bivd.  Columbus
Schiff 115 W Main St Columbus
Mason 657 East Jeffray Place Columbus
Compton 998 Oak Street Columbus
Mathes 1021 Grandview Ave Grandview Heights
Kico 225 E. North Broadway St.  Columbus
Garland-Jackson 5 Leamington Rd Fredericksburg
Bobrov 6335 Plesenton Drive Worthington
Bel 8105 Nicholas Gin Columbus
Fowler 5352 Indian Hik Rd Dublin
Tatum 3604 Watt Rd Gahanna
Feiming 1301 Avondale Ave Columbus
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EMPLOYER/OCCUPATION

FORM OF CONTRIBUTION DATE OF CONTRIBUTION

46214 NCAA/Official Credit
43229 Not applicable Cradit
43206 Not applicable Credit
20817 Booz Afien HamiitorvManager Credit
43085 Alexander Bobrav DO, LLC/Physician Credit
43204 Manheim/Operations Credit
43065 Mount Hermon Baptist Church/Pastor Credit
43016 Brian W. Barnes & Co. Inc./Appraiser Credit
43205 Compton Construction LLC/Staff member Credit
44113 Marc Fisher Footwear/Sales Rep Credit
43209 Not applicable Credit
43215 Check
43081 Vesizon/Accountant Credit
43224 US D of Defense/A ting T jan Credit
43221 Not applicable Credit
43229 Hollywood Cagina/Dealer Credit
43016 Sutphen/Contract Administrator Check
43232 Not applicable Credit
43214 Ohio State/Animation Specialist Credit
43214 OPC Contracting/Project Manager Credit
43065 JP Morgan/Manager Credit
43206 Ohio State University/Cancer Researchar Crodit
43054 Not applicable Credit
43214 OPC/Project Manager Credit
43085 Aloxander Bobrov DO, LLC/Physician Credit
43028 Patrick Engineering/Civil Engineer Credit
43068 Not applicable Credit
43201 Skycut Consulting LLC/Cansultant Credit
43215 Kauf D p WDevelop Credit
43054 Complete Healthcare for Women/Physician Credit
43081 Mr. McFixit/General Contractor Credit
43231 Not applicable Credit
43202 City of Columbus Dept of Technology/A Director Credit
43123 T&M Assaciates/Civil Engineer Credit
43229 Not applicable Credit
43215 Schiff & Associates/Attomey Credit
43214 OPC/Project Manager Cradit
43205 Compton Construction LLC/Laborer Credlt
43212 Not Applicable Credit
43214 Frankiin County/Voter Services Manager Credit
22406 Department of Defense/Analyst Credit
43085 Mercy Health/Physician Credit
43213 Not Applicable Credit
43017 The Linden Society/Program Director Credit
43230 Tatumbiz.com/Owner Credit
43212 Not Applicable Credit
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1/31/2019
13172019
113112019
1/31/2019
13112019

/172019

2/1/2019

2/1/2019

2/112019

2112019

2/412019

2712019

2/9/2019
211212019
21212019
2/132019
2/14/2019
/1562019
2/20/2019
2/24/2018
22712018
22812019
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37212019

3712019

38/2019
31412019
31972019
3/19/2019
372002019
32172019
3/2212019
3/28/2019
3/28/2019
32912019
33012019
3/30/2019
373112019
3/312019
373172019
3312019
313172019

$1,000.00

25.00
25.00
25.00
250.00
10.00
50.00
25.00
25.00

25,00
25.00
5.00
12.50
25.00
4,222.50
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SCHEDULE CODE
A
A
1A
A
31A
31A
31A
3A
1A
3A
31A
A
31A
A
A
A
A
A
31A
A
31A
A
A
3A
3A
A
31A
A
A
31A
A
1A
31A
A
31A
31A
31A
JA
JtA
A
3I1A
31A
31A
31A
31A
A




